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Fish, Walk, Paddle and Cruise with NSRWA!

Guided Fly Fishing for Stripers
Guided 4-hour fly fishing expedition 
for Striped Bass at the Spit. Have 
the experience of a lifetime fly fish-
ing at the mouth of the North River. 

Herring on the Run Hike
Hike with us to the Third Herring 
Brook dam removal site and see the 
brook flowing free after 342 years.  
If our timing is right you might just 
get to see the herring run! 

Sunset Landscape & Wildlife 
Photography Workshop
Join professional landscape and 
wildlife photographer Paul Nguyen on 
our pontoon boat to learn the art of 
landscape and wildlife photography 
on the state’s only Scenic Protected 
River! You will be provided informa-
tion on using the right lenses, tech-
niques, and settings to get the best 
shots of nature. 

Outdoor Recreation Schedule - April through July  
 

Get out and explore with North and South Rivers Watershed Association! We 
have a wide variety of events to choose from including fishing, walks, kayaking 
events and pontoon cruises. Details can be found on our website, nsrwa.org. 
August through October events will be online soon.

Fish
Saturday, May 13	 Clamming the North River Pontoon Boat Tour 
Saturday, May 13	 Guided Fly Fishing Expedition for Shad		
Saturday, May 20	 Clamming the North River Pontoon Boat Tour 
Saturday, May 20	 Guided Fly Fishing Expedition for Stripers

Walk
Saturday, April 29	 Brook Trout Walk		
Saturday, May 6	 Willow Brook Farm Family Walk and Picnic	
Sunday, May 14	 Herring on the Run Hike			 
Saturday, June 3	 Blossoms and Birds at the Tucker Preserve	
Sunday, June 4	 Old Railway Bridge to the Herring Brook Salt Marsh
Friday, July 7		  The Secret Lives of Fireflies Walk	

Paddle
Saturday, June 10	 Learn to Kayak (Basics)	
Saturday, June 24	 Kayak Scenic Tour	
Saturday, June 24	 Hanover Canoe Launch Beginner Family Paddle
Saturday, July 8	 Learn to Kayak (Basics)	
Saturday, July 22	 Kayak Scenic Tour

Cruise
Saturday, May 27	 Bird Watching on the North River Pontoon Boat Tour
Sunday, May 28	 Maritime Archaeology of the North River	
Saturday, June 3	 History of the North River Pontoon Tour (Sunset)	
Saturday, June 17	 History of the North River Pontoon Tour (Sunset)	
Sunday, June 18	 History of the North River Pontoon Tour (Sunset)	
Saturday, June 24	 Nature Pontoon Tour to the Spit (Sunset Summer Solstice)
Friday, June 30	 Sunset Landscape & Wildlife Photography Workshop	
Saturday, July 8	 Nature and History of the North River
Sunday, July 9	 Nature and History of the North River
Saturday, July 15	 Geology of the North and South Rivers	
Tuesday, July 18	 Sunset Landscape & Wildlife Photography Workshop
Saturday, July 29	 Nature and History of the North River	
Sunday, July 30	 Nature Pontoon Tour to the Spit (Sunset Full Moon)	

Our pontoon 
boat is also 
available for 

chartered trips.
Go to nsrwa.org

for details.




